Easter pendont ploftting / croffing

Instructions No. 1929
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .7 .7

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Filigree Easter pendants are beautiful to look at. In our instructions we offer you an Easter pattern for
download, which you can realize perfectly with the cameo plotter. This ultra-modern plotter cuts the filigree
motifs very precisely and makes cutting easier for you. However, you can also download the motifs as pdf
and cut them out yourself.

Download the DXF file for the cameo and set it to "cut" and "cardboard”. Then place the mirrored cardboard
on the mat and start the plotting process. After plotting, carefully remove the designs from the mat using a
picker. Then stick the motifs onto the cut or plotted eggs.

To only plot the egg shape, select the egg under "Send". If you want to plot out everything, mark the entire
design under "Send".

Perlon thread was used for hanging up.

If you do not have a plotter machine, you can also download the templates as a pdf file and transfer them to
your desired carton. Then cut them out with a cutter knife.
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Arficle information:

Article number

26321

10299

607605

644303-03

502221

716727

Article name

Silhouette Cameo 5

Mirror cardboard block Gold/Silver
Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long
VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm
Photo cardboard block

Sizzix The Pick

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

