

Easter pendant plotting / crafting

Instructions No. 1929

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Filigree **Easter pendants** are beautiful to look at. In our instructions we offer you an Easter pattern for download, which you can realize perfectly with the cameo **plotter**. This ultra-modern plotter cuts the filigree motifs very precisely and makes cutting easier for you. However, you can also download the motifs as pdf and cut them out yourself.



Download the **DXF file for the cameo** and set it to "cut" and "cardboard". Then place the mirrored cardboard on the mat and start the plotting process. After plotting, carefully remove the designs **from** the mat using a picker. Then stick the motifs onto the cut or plotted eggs.

To only plot the egg shape, select the egg under "Send". If you want to plot out everything, mark the entire design under "Send".

Perlon thread was used for hanging up.

If you do not have a plotter machine, you can also download the templates as a pdf file and transfer them to your desired carton. Then cut them out with a cutter knife.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
26321	Silhouette Cameo 5	1
10299	Mirror cardboard block Gold/Silver	1
607605	Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long	1
644303-03	VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm	1
502221	Photo cardboard block	1
716727	Sizzix The Pick	1